
2021121 GN TUKS Open
WS

Main Draw
1

2

TSA048683 GC

A1

[1] Ané DANNHAUSER

BYE

3

4

TSA871293

TSA011592

GN

GN

Carissa NEL

Lesedi MALULEKE 6-7, 6-3, 10-4

5

6

TSA930103

TSA071531

GN Anri FISCHER

Yaba MNCWABE Walkover

7

8
TSA031611 GE

A4

BYE

Serena   KOTNIK

9

10

TSA048649 GE

A5

[3] Tyrah COOK

BYE

11

12

TSA011516

TSA011358

GN

GN

Savanna SOMMERVILLE

Naomi  SMIT 6-0, 6-2

13

14

TSA048475

TSA741030

GN

GN

Skyle-Lee ELLIOTT

Cornelia DU PLOOY 6-1, 6-1

15

16
TSA048881 GN

A8

BYE

[8] Jana HENNING

17

18

TSA051420

A9

[5] Jordan ARMSTRONG

BYE

19

20

TSA991746

TSA051312

GN

GN

Vlleeonnharr  MOYO

Kara HEYL Walkover

21

22

TSA931210

TSA911316

GN

GN

Kyla  YELVERTON

Brenda FAASEN Walkover

23

24
TSA051326 GE

A12

BYE

[4] Sane&apos; VAN NIEKERK

25

26

TSA061595 GN

A13

[7] Cornelia ROUX

BYE

27

28

TSA051836

TSA011608

GN

GN

Ofentse MPHAHLELE

Kayler  HULETT Walkover

29

30

TSA902303

TSA021363

GN

MPUM

Renée BOTHA

Lydia WILSENACH 6-3, 6-3

31

32
TSA040366

A16

BYE

[2] Martina GARNEVSKA

[1] Ané DANNHAUSER

Carissa NEL

6-0, 6-1

Anri FISCHER

Serena   KOTNIK

Walkover

[3] Tyrah COOK

Naomi  SMIT 

6-2, 6-2

Cornelia DU PLOOY

[8] Jana HENNING

Walkover

[5] Jordan ARMSTRONG

Kara HEYL

4-6, 6-4, 12-10

Kyla  YELVERTON

[4] Sane&apos; VAN NIEKERK

6-1, 6-2

[7] Cornelia ROUX

Kayler  HULETT

6-1, 6-1

Lydia WILSENACH

[2] Martina GARNEVSKA

6-1, 6-3

[1] Ané DANNHAUSER

Anri FISCHER

6-2, 6-1

Naomi  SMIT 

Cornelia DU PLOOY

6-3, 6-1

[5] Jordan ARMSTRONG

Kyla  YELVERTON

6-0, 6-0

[7] Cornelia ROUX

Lydia WILSENACH

6-3, 6-4

[1] Ané DANNHAUSER

Cornelia DU PLOOY (Ret.)

6-2, 6-4 (Ret.)

Kyla  YELVERTON

Lydia WILSENACH

6-0, 6-2

[1] Ané DANNHAUSER

Kyla  YELVERTON

6-1, 6-4

Kyla  YELVERTON

B1

BYE

Lydia WILSENACH

3/4 Playoff

Lydia WILSENACH

Anri FISCHER

Naomi  SMIT 6-2, 6-1

[5] Jordan ARMSTRONG

[7] Cornelia ROUX 6-2, 6-1

Naomi  SMIT 

[7] Cornelia ROUX

6-3, 6-4

5/6 Playoff

Naomi  SMIT 



Anri FISCHER

[5] Jordan ARMSTRONG 4-6, 7-6, 12-10

7/8 Playoff

[5] Jordan ARMSTRONG

Carissa NEL

Serena   KOTNIK 6-0, 6-0

[3] Tyrah COOK

[8] Jana HENNING Walkover

Kara HEYL

[4] Sane&apos; VAN NIEKERK 6-3, 6-2

Kayler  HULETT

[2] Martina GARNEVSKA 6-3, 6-3

Carissa NEL

[3] Tyrah COOK

6-3, 6-1

[4] Sane&apos; VAN NIEKERK (Ret.)

[2] Martina GARNEVSKA

Retirement

[3] Tyrah COOK

[2] Martina GARNEVSKA

6-2, 6-4

9/10 Playoff

[3] Tyrah COOK

F1

Carissa NEL

BYE

11/12 Playoff

Carissa NEL

G1

Serena   KOTNIK

BYE

Kara HEYL

Kayler  HULETT 6-4, 6-2

Serena   KOTNIK

Kayler  HULETT

Walkover

13/14 Playoff

Kayler  HULETT

H1

BYE

Kara HEYL

15/16 Playoff

Kara HEYL

I1

BYE

Lesedi MALULEKE

I2

Yaba MNCWABE

BYE

I3

BYE

Savanna SOMMERVILLE

I4

Skyle-Lee ELLIOTT

BYE

I5

BYE

Vlleeonnharr  MOYO

I6

BYE

BYE

I7

BYE

BYE

I8

Renée BOTHA

BYE

Lesedi MALULEKE

Yaba MNCWABE

Walkover

Savanna SOMMERVILLE

Skyle-Lee ELLIOTT

6-1, 6-4

I11

Vlleeonnharr  MOYO

BYE

I12

BYE

Renée BOTHA

Lesedi MALULEKE

Skyle-Lee ELLIOTT

6-2, 6-0

Vlleeonnharr  MOYO

Renée BOTHA

6-4, 7-5

Skyle-Lee ELLIOTT

Vlleeonnharr  MOYO

6-4, 6-1

17/18 Playoff

Skyle-Lee ELLIOTT

Lesedi MALULEKE

Renée BOTHA 7-5, 6-2

19/20 Playoff

Renée BOTHA



K1

BYE

Savanna SOMMERVILLE

K2

BYE

BYE

K3

Savanna SOMMERVILLE

BYE

21/22 Playoff

Savanna SOMMERVILLE

L1

BYE

BYE

23/24 Playoff

 

M1

BYE

BYE

M2

BYE

BYE

M3

BYE

BYE

M4

BYE

BYE

M5

BYE

BYE

M6

BYE

BYE

M7

BYE

BYE

25/26 Playoff

 

N1

BYE

BYE

27/28 Playoff

 

O1

BYE

BYE

O2

BYE

BYE

O3

BYE

BYE

29/30 Playoff

 

P1

BYE

BYE

31/32 Playoff
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